AgroHof.[35 Y

Morellato MR-SPC 10

Kerb sweeper for two wheel tractors 50 cm

Parameters
Name
Weight
Working width
Minimum HP

brushes N°

Description

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/m79-6528

Unit

68 kg
500 mm
8 hp

10.

J / &

The Kerb sweeper SPC 10 is a machine for cleaning squares and streets from weeds and topsoil. Equipped with steel wires brushes, it cleans
weeds that grow between tiles and/ or on pathways and kerbs. The SPC 10 is applied frontally to any type of mower/ motocultivator and it’'s of

easy use.


tel:0034667954677
mailto:info@agrohof.com
https://agrohof.com/sku/m79-6528

